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VIANOCNA CENA VITAWY

18.12. 2013
CHLAPCI
prekazky
980430 Melu Matus SOG NR
981205 Mitasik Andrej Olym.P.Bystrica.
980319 Suba Tomas SOG NR
990327 Navoj Radovan Olym.P.Bystrica.
1. rozbeh
990829 Vavra Viliam ASK Skalica
000611 Schrimpel Lukas Olym.P.Bystrica
010503 Murcko Oliver AK Inter BA
001114 Bluska Noel AK J. Holi¢
001016 Ferencik Martin AK J. Holi¢
010506 Krupa Kristof Slavia UK
2. rozbeh
000118 Oprchal Jakub AK J. Holi¢
010430 lvanié Samuel SK Vital BA
00------ Kadlec Michal AK J. Holi¢
010919 Lukac Martin AK Inter BA
010727 Stehlik Jan AK J. Holi¢
000914 Skokan Jakub AK Inter BA
1. rozbeh
980430 Melu Matus SOG NR
980117 Marén David SK Vital BA
980927 Letovanec Jan Slavia UK
2. rozbeh
990829 Vévra Viliam ASK Skalica
010503 Murcko Oliver AK Inter BA
991114 Kubena Jan Olym.P.Bystrica
010506 Krupa Kristof Slavia UK
3. rozbeh
980522 Mrkvica Damian SK Vital BA
010919 Lukac Martin AK Inter BA
00------ Kadlec Michal AK J. Holi¢
010430 lvanié Samuel SK Vital BA
4. rozbeh
000118 Oprchal Jakub AK J. Holi¢
010215 Zubcak Tomas AK Inter BA
001016 Ferencik Martin AK J. Holi¢

8,72
9,20
10,12
10,81

8,14
8,36
8,64
8,82
9,33
9,54

8,85
9,21
9,21
9,27
9,76
10,07

18,84
21,18
22,22

19,88
20,67
20,92
24,11

19,36
22,75
22,89
23,07

22,13
23,49
24,65
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Celkové poradie
980430
980522
990829
010503
991114
980117
000118
980927
010919

010430
010215
010506
001016
000914

1. rozbeh
990829
980611
000118

2. rozbeh
980604
980927

3. rozbeh
000309
010215
001016

Celkové poradie
990829
980611
980604
980927
000309

010215
000118
001016

Skokan

Melus
Mrkvica
Vavra
Murcko
Kubena
Marén
Oprchal
Letovanec
Lukac
Kadlec
Ivanic
Zubcak
Krupa
Ferencik
Skokan

Vévra
Vano
Oprchal

Moravec
Letovanec
Kadlec

Filip
Zubcak
Ferencik

Vavra
Vano
Moravec
Letovanec
Filip
Kadlec
Zubcak
Oprchal
Ferencik

Jakub

Matus
Damian
Viliam
Oliver
Jan
David
Jakub
Jan
Martin
Michal
Samuel
Tom3as
Kristof
Martin
Jakub

Viliam
Dominik
Jakub

Erik
Jan
Michal

Mario
Tomas
Martin

Viliam
Dominik
Erik

Jan
Mario
Michal
Tomas
Jakub
Martin

AK Inter BA

SOG NR

SK Vital BA
ASK Skalica
AK Inter BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
SK Vital BA
AK J. Holi¢
Sldvia UK
AK Inter BA
AK J. Holi¢
SK Vital BA
AK Inter BA
Slavia UK
AK J. Holi¢
AK Inter BA

ASK Skalica
Slavia UK
AK J. Holi¢

AK Inter BA
Slavia UK
AK J. Holi¢

AK Bojnicky
AK Inter BA
AK J. Holi¢

ASK Skalica
Slavia UK
AK Inter BA
Slavia UK
AK Bojnicky
AK J.Holi¢
AK Inter BA
AK J. Holi¢
AK J. Holi¢

25,61

18,84
19,36
19,88
20,67
20,92
21,18
22,13
22,22
22,75
22,89
23,07
23,49
24,11
24,65
25,61

43,03
43,67
50,58

44,33
44,51
49,31

49,31
49,82
55,13

43,03
43,67
44,33
44,51
49,31
49,31
49,82
50,58
55,13
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981205
000711
011002
000407
020226
010727

Skok do dialky
980117
980611
010215
000309
011002

Skok do vysky
980625
990327
000611
001114
000407

Vrh gulou
980910
980319
980522
980625
991114
000519
980705
001114

DIEVEATA
prekazky
1. rozbeh
980314
990726
990502
980330

2. rozbeh
020904
010502
990920
981215

Mitasik
Potmésil
Danek
Michalec
Hrtan
Stehlik

Maron
Vano
Zubcak
Filip
Danek

Sucik
Navoj
Schrimpel
Bluska
Michalec

Bucko
Suba
Mrkvica
Sucik
Kubena
Jamborek
Bendel
Bluska

Dermekova
Bucic¢ova
Celkova
Popelkova

Filova
Tvrdonova
Stefinova
Csicsayova

Andrej
Filip
Patrik
Patrik
Matej
Jan

David
Dominik
Tomas
Mario
Patrik

Milan
Radovan
Lukas
Noel
Patrik

Patrik
Tom3as
Damian
Milan
Jan
Tom3as
Martin
Noel

Patricia
Natdlia
Gabriela
Natdlia

Andrea
Bibiana
Adriana
Michaela

Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky
Olym.P.Bystrica
SK Vital BA
AK J. Holi¢

S Vital BA
Slavia UK
AK Inter BA
AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky

Olym.P.Bystrica
Olym.P.Bystrica
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK J. Holi¢

Olym.P.Bystrica

AK Bojnicky
SOG NR

SK Vital BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
Olym.P.Bystrica
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Inter BA

AK J. Holi¢

SOG NR

AK Inter BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Bojnicky

AK Inter BA
SK Vital BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
SK Vital BA

2:04,66
2:23,59
2:37,20
2:40,92
2:43,43
2:59,83

521
474
453
409
393

158
145
145
140
140

14,73
13,08
12,08
11,52
11,52
9,56
8,50
7,93

9,40
9,75
9,96
10,50

11,40
11,41
12,19
12,63
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Celkové poradie
Prekdazky
980314

990726

990502

980330

020904

010502

990920

981215

1. rozbeh
990219
980704
991214
980314
980607
020904

2. rozbeh
990504
980217
001222
991127
990908

3. rozbeh
980914
990302
990721
991207
020701
011030

4. rozbeh
000429

990301
000824
030116
001020

Dermekova
Bucicova
Celkova
Popelkova
Filova
Tvrdnova
Stefinova
Csicsayova

Polyakova
Majddkova
Letovancova
Dermekova
BartoSova
Filova

Sabova
Macekova
Zvacova
Matusova
Skripekova
Kamenska

Zahradnikova
Zavilinska
Stefanovicova
Vyhnickova
Dudikova

Buckova

Belicova
Lasakova
Rojkova
Flamikova
Holla

Madarasova

Celkové hodnotenie

990219

Polyakova

Patricia
Natalia
Gabriela
Natalia
Andrea
Bibiana
Adriana
Michaela

Séra
Barbora
Lenka
Patricia
Nikola
Andrea

Sarka
Barbora
Katarina
Livia
Jana
Karolina

Sara
Monika
Dominika
Natdlia
Ema
Denisa

Gabriela
Nikol
AlZbeta
Katarina
Jana
Magdaléna

Sara

SOG NR

AK Inter BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Bojnicky

AK Inter BA

SK Vital BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
SK Vital BA

Slavia UK
STUBA
Slavia UK
SOG NR

SK Vital BA
AK Inter BA

Slavia UK
AK Bojnicky
SK Vital BA
AK Bojnicky
SK Vital BA
Slavia UK

SK Vital BA
Bor. Mikulas
AK Bojnicky
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Inter BA

AK Bojnicky

Slavia UK

AK J. Holi¢
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK J. Holi¢
Bor. Mikulas
Slavia UK

Slavia UK

9,40
9,75
9,96
10,50
11,40
11,41
12,19
12,63

8,16
8,23
8,48
8,52
8,61
9,43

8,48
8,72
8,78
8,94
9,41
9,89

8,95
8,98
9,09
9,20
9,42
9,61

8,63
9,40
9,51
9,52
9,61
9,91

8,16
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980704
991214
990504
980314
980607
000429
980217
001222
991127
980914
990302
991702
991207

990908
020701
020904
990301
000824
030116
011030

001020

Vlozeny beh

050124
010114

1. rozbeh
990219
980704
990504
991207

2. rozbeh
991214
990727
020701

3. rozbeh
000429
001222
010205
000204

Majdakova
Letovancova
Sabovd
Dermekova
BartoSova
Belicova
Macekova
Zvacova
Matusova
Zahradnikova
Zavilinska
Stefanovicova
Vyhnickova
Lasakova
Skripekova
Dudikova
Filova
Rojkova
Flamikova
Holla
Buckova
Kamenska
Madarasova

Kekeliova
Trnovska
Kery
Kery

Polyakova
Majddakova
Sabovd
Vyhnickova

Letovancova
Stefanovicova
Dudikova

Belicova
Zvacova
Tvrdonova
Darebna

Barbora
Lenka
Sarka
Patricia
Nikola
Gabriela
Barbora
Katka
Livia
Séara
Monika
Dominika
Natdlia
Nikol
Jana
Ema
Andrea
AlZbeta
Katarina
Jana
Denisa
Karolina
Magdaléna

Sarah
Tereza
Alex
Petra

Séara
Barbora
Sarka
Natdlia

Lenka
Dominika
Ema

Gabriela
Katarina
Bibiana

Barbora

STU BA
Slavia UK
Sldvia UK
SOG NR

SK Vital BA
Slavia UK
AK Bojnicky
SK Vital BA
AK Bojnicky
SK Vital BA
Bor. Mikulas
AK Bojnicky
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK J. Holi¢
SK Vital BA
AK Inter BA
AK Inte rBA
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK J. Holi¢
Bor. Mikulas
AK Bojnicky
Slavia UK
Slavia UK

SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA

Slavia UK

STU BA

Slavia UK

Olym. P. Bystrica

Slavia UK
AK Bojnicky
AK Inter BA

Slavia UK

SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
AK J. Holi¢

8,23
8,48
8,48
8,52
8,61
8,63
8,72
8,78
8,94
8,95
8,98
9,09
9,20
9,40
9,41
9,42
9,43
9,51
9,52
9,61
9,61
9,89
9,91

10,91
11,47
12,35
12,37

19,35
19,88
20,78
22,75

20,43
22,95
23,00

20,90
21,96
22,97
23,55
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4. rozbeh
000210

001020
030116

5. rozbeh
990302
990908

6. rozbeh
981215
010204

7. rozbeh

050124
010114

Celkové poradie
990219
980704
991214
990504
000429
001222
990302
000210
981215
990908
991207
990727
010205
020701

000204

001020
030116

050124

SuSienkova
Lasakova
Madarasova
Holla

Zavilinska
Skripekova
Kamenska

Csicsayova
Hrncirikova

Kekeliova
Trnovska
Kery
Kery

Polyakova
Majddakova
Letovancova
Sabovd
Belicova
Zvacova
Zavilinska
SuSienkova
Csicayova
Skripekova
Vyhnickova

Stefanovicova

Furdoriova
Dudikova
Lasakova
Darebna
Madarasova
Holla
Kamenska
Hrncirikova
Kekeliova
Trnovska
Kery

Madria
Nikol
Magdaléna
Jana

Monika
Jana
Karolina

Michaela
Dorota

Sarah
Tereza
Petra
Alex

Sara
Barbora
Lenka
Sarka
Gabriela
Katarina
Monika
Madria
Michaela
Jana
Natdlia
Dominika
Bibiana
Ema
Nikol
Barbora
Magdaléna
Jana
Karolina
Dorota
Sarah
Tereza
Petra

AK J. Holi¢
AK J. Holi¢
Sldvia UK
Bor. Mikulas

AK J. Holi¢
SK Vital BA
Slavia UK

SK Vital BA
AK J. Holi¢

SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA

Slavia UK
STU BA
Slavia UK
Slavia UK
Slavia UK
SK Vital BA
AK J. Holi¢
AK J. Holi¢
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Bojnicky
SK Vital BA
AK Inter BA
AK J. Holi¢
AK J. Holi¢
Slavia UK
Bor. Mikulas
Slavia UK
AK J. Holi¢
SKVital BA
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA

22,48
23,37
24,11
24,60

22,40
22,77
25,17

22,52
25,37

28,09
31,23
35,22
35,42

19,35
19,88
20,43
20,78
20,90
21,96
22,40
22,48
22,52
22,77
22,75
22,95
22,97
23,00
23,37
23,55
24,11
24,60
25,17
25,37
28,09
31,23
35,22
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1. rozbeh
980330
980217
990920

2. rozbeh
000824
000106

Celkové poradie
980330
980217
990920
000824
000106

010725
010926
991110
990705

Skok do vysky
980505
990302
990430
000210
010204
000512

Skok do dialky
980607
991227
001222
991104
990502
010317
991127
990721
000429
020904
991110
011030

Kery

Popelkova
Macekova
Stefinova

Flamikova
Limova

Popelkova
Macekova
Stefinovd
Flamikova
Limova

Duskova
Simorova
Takacsova
Poldkova

Butkovska
Zavilinska
Boskova
SuSienkova
Darebna
Hrncirikova

Barotosova

Vanovcanova

Zvacova
Somorovska
Celkova
Poleacova
Matusova

Stefanovicova

Belicova
Filova
Takacsova
Buckovd

Alex

Natalia
Barbora
Adriana

Katarina
Adriana

Natdlia
Barbora
Adriana
Katarina
Adriana

Elena
Simona
Nikola
Lenka

Simona
Monika
Kristina
Madria

Barbora
Monika

Nikola
Hana
Katarina
Sarah
Gabriela
Anna-Maria
Livia
Dominika
Gabriela
Andrea
Nikola
Denisa

SK Vital BA

AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky
Olym.P.Bystrica

AK J. Holi¢
AK Bojnicky

AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK J. Holi¢
AK Bojnicky

MACRA

AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky

STU BA

AK J. Holi¢
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK J. Holi¢

AK J. Holi¢

AK J. Holi¢

SK Vital BA
Slavia UK
SK Vital BA
Slavia UK
Olym.P.Bystrica
Slavia UK
AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky
Slavia UK
AK Inter BA
AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky

35,42

47,49
48,67
52,75

53,96
56,74

47,49
48,67
52,75
53,96
56,74

2:58,28
3:02,46
3:03,30
3:05,28

161
155
145
130
130
115

473
470
456
448
443
443
430
427
412
390
368
359
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Vrh gulou
990113
980906
990321
000413
990301
021104
000824

4x200m
Polyakova,
Sabovia
Matusova
Macekova
SusSienkova
Flamikova

Mikulovd Bibiana
Kolozsvaryova Tana
Sedlarova Lucia
Misunova Andrea
Rojkova AlZbeta
Ochabova Gabriela
Gajdosova Tatiana
Letovancova

Belicova

Popelkova

Takacsova

Darebna

Stefanovicova

AK Bojnicky
SK Vital BA
SK Vital BA
AK Bojnicky
Olym.P.Bystrica
AK Bojnicky
AK Bojnicky

Slavia UK

AK Bojnicky "A"

AK J. Holi¢

10,12
9,15
8,82
8,15
7,34
5,92
5,86

1:50,67

2:02,35

2:11,82



